ﬂ PORT OF GOLD BEACH

P.O. Box 1126 PHONE:(541)247-6269
29891 Harbor Way FAX:(541)247-6268
Gold Beach OR 97444 EMAIL: portoffice@portofgoldbeach.com

10.

11.

12.

13.

***Public Meeting Notice***
AGENDA - DECEMBER 15, 2020 REGULAR MEETING - 6PM

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance & Roll Call

Public Comment

Old Business
e Neil Slab - Agness Company

New Business
e Airport hangar lease - Focus Industries

Approval of minutes
Review accounts payable
Review accounts receivable

Manager’s Report - Andy Wright
o Core task list

Financial Report - Jeff Kemp
Commissioner Comments
Public Comment

Adjourn



